Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
7885 North Glen Harbor Blvd
Glendale, Arizona 85307

6 Must order (2) GREN3BL as Accessories XG-3 = Poly Guard (Ceiling Mount)
7 Order as separate line item. Shipped in a separate box for installation in the field XG-6 = Poly Guard For Combo (Back Mount)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Unit Packaged Weight
GLE-S1-LB-BL 4.6 lbs 5.8 lbs
GLE-S1-WB-BL 5.2 lbs 6.3 lbs
GLE-S1-WB-BL-G1 5.9 lbs 7.2 lbs
GLE-S1-WB-BL-EL2-G1 6.2 lbs 7.5 lbs
GLE-S2-WB-BL-EL2-G1 6.2 lbs 7.5 lbs
GLE-S2-LB-BL 6 lbs 7.1 lbs
GLE-S2-WB-BL 6.6 lbs 7.7 lbs
GLE-S2-WB-BL-G1 7.3 lbs 8.9 lbs
GLE-S2-WB-BL-EL2-G1 7.6 lbs 9.3 lbs
WEIGHTS
2 of 3
8.0"